

SAS

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.615 OF 2017

M/s. G.T. Builders

..Petitioner.

V/s.

Tukram D.Satbhadre & Ors.

..Respondents.

Mr.Rakeshkumar with Ms.Aishwarya Hadkar i/b. M/S.Legal Vision
for the Petitioner.

***CORAM : R.M.SAVANT AND
NITIN W. SAMBRE, JJ.***

DATE : OCTOBER 3, 2018

P.C.:-

Not on board. Mentioned for seeking time to carry out
amendment.

2. Time to carry out amendment is extended by two
weeks from date.

(NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.)

(R.M.SAVANT, J.)