

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 615 OF 2017

M/s G T Builders Through Prop. Amin TharaniPetitioner
V/S

Tukaram Dashrath Satbhadre And 2 OthersRespondent

Ms. Diksha Tripathi i/b. M/s. Legal Vision For Petitioner
Mr. Dinesh Rane for Resp. No. 1

**CORAM : B.P. DHARMADHIKARI &
SARANG VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL, JJ**

DATE : 19th November, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners , Stand
over as per CMIS date.

(ASSOCIATE)